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REVISED TIME TABLE For B.VOC. (RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY & MANAGMENT)

MAY-JUNE 2022

SUBJECT
CODE SUBJECT NAME

05-07-2022- Tuesday RETM-401 | Energy Mariagement, Auditing & Utilization
| 06-07-2022- Wednesday | RETM-402 | Power Electronics
07-07-2022- Thursday RETM-403 | Control & Embedded Systems

SEMESTER DAY & DATE

IV-SEM 08-07-2022- Friday RETM-404 | Material Science for Energy Applications
(REGULAR) | 09-07-2022- Saturday RETM-405 | Solar Thermal Technologies
11-07-202- Monday RETM-406 | Conecentrating Solar Thermal Systems

12-07-2022- Tuesday RETM-407 | Engineering Drawing
13-07-2022- Wednesday | RETM-408 | Solar Thermal Systems

TIME TABLE FOR CENTER FOR BASIC SCIENCE — X SEM. (MAIN) EXAM. MAY-JU NE-2022
Biology Stream

Subject
ene 2y Code : Name
05-07-2022 Tuesday BE1001 Proteomics & Genomics
06-07-2022 Wednesday BE1002 Nanobiotechnology
07-07-2022 Thursday BE1003 Plant Genetic Engineering
08-07-2022 Friday BE1004 Evolutionary Biologx[ AN
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Physics Stream

|

Subject
Date Day Code J Name
05-07-2022 Tuesday PE1002 General Relativity and Cosmology
06-07-2022 Wednesday PE1003 Experimental Techniques
07-07-2022 Thursday PE1004 OCD Imaging and Spectroscopy
08-07-2022 Friday PE1006 Particle Physics
Chemistry Stream
Date Day Subjeet
Code Code
05-07-2022 Tuesday CE1001 Environnmental Chemistry
06-07-2022 Wednesday CE1003 Medicinal Chemistry
07-07-2022 Thursday CE1004 Nanoscience & Technology
08-07-2022 Friday CE1005 Surface and Colloidal Chemistry
Mathematics Stream
il Day Code e Code
05-07-2022 Tuesday ME1001 Dynamical System using METLAB
06-07-2022 Wednesday ME1003 Mathematical Biology
07-07-2022 Thursday ME1004 Operations Research
08-07-2022 Friday ME1005 Introduction to Cryptography

TIME TABLE FOR MBA — 2", 4" Sem. - EXAM. MAY-JUNE- 2022

MBA -2 Semester (Regular/ATKT)

Date Day Code ; Paper
25-06-2022 Saturday 121 Managerial Communication
27-06-2022 Monday 122 Management Science
28-06-2022 Tuesday 123 Human Resource Management

-29-06-2022 Wednesday 124 Financial Management
~'30-06-2022 Thursday 125 Marketing Management
01-07-2022 Friday 126 Production Management
02-07-2022 Saturday 127 Research Methodology
- 04-07-2022 Monday - 128 Business Ethics & Indian Ethos
MBA — 4" Semester (Regular/ATKT
Date Day Code Paper
05-07-2022 Tuesday 241 Strategic Management
06-07-2022 Wednesday 242 Retailing Management
07-07-2022 Thursday 243 Corporate social Responsibility
08-07-2022 Friday 244 International Marketing
09-07-2022 Saturday 245-F Intemationa}l Financial Management
245-H | Compensation Management
11-07-2022 Monday ;;12-11; Project Planning, Analysis & Mgt

Mgt. of Industrial Relations
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